
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:06 PM  23/03/2023  Page 3

RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 301  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Yau, Jasper 3:31.76 182  3:54.20
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Clary, Phoenix 3:37.10 169  NT

 
Event 301  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 3:34.43 175  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Whymark, Charlie 3:45.94 150  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Plunkett, Thomas P 3:53.78 135  4:06.39
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Henderson, Hamish 3:54.95 133  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Innes, Tom 4:09.79 111  4:03.56
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Latimore, Louis 4:14.32 105  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Russell, Louie 4:19.16 99  NT

 
Event 301  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Bissett, Rohan 3:20.06 216  3:27.94
 
Event 301  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Taylor-Wright, James 2:41.56 411  2:37.85
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Whitcomb, Jon 3:02.56 285  3:24.00
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Pressly, CJ 3:05.16 273  3:32.65

 
Event 301  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 El-Mokadem, Max 2:34.70 468  2:32.60
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Crossland, George 2:58.12 307  3:09.48

 
Event 301  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Goldberg, Jedd 2:51.99 341  2:54.45
 
Event 301  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Williams, Aiden 2:46.11 378  2:47.55
Rtw Monson-SE 162 MacSporran, William 2:54.17 328  NT

 
Event 301  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 El-Mokadem, Max 2:34.70 468 62:32.60
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Taylor-Wright, James 2:41.56 411 52:37.85
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Williams, Aiden 2:46.11 378 42:47.55
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Goldberg, Jedd 2:51.99 341 32:54.45
Rtw Monson-SE 165 MacSporran, William 2:54.17 328 2NT
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Crossland, George 2:58.12 307 13:09.48
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Whitcomb, Jon 3:02.56 285  3:24.00
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Pressly, CJ 3:05.16 273  3:32.65
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Bissett, Rohan 3:20.06 216  3:27.94
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Yau, Jasper 3:31.76 182  3:54.20
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 3:34.43 175  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Clary, Phoenix 3:37.10 169  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Whymark, Charlie 3:45.94 150  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Plunkett, Thomas P 3:53.78 135  4:06.39
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Henderson, Hamish 3:54.95 133  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Innes, Tom 4:09.79 111  4:03.56
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Latimore, Louis 4:14.32 105  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Russell, Louie 4:19.16 99  NT


